III . .COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT OF CONTRACTOR'S SERVICE 

A. The County sball pay the Contractor for the services rendered hereunder 
and completed in accordance with the terms and conditions of this Term 

.. <;:ontract a total amount not to exceed One Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand 
Dollars and Zero Cents ($185,000.00) for the term of the Term Contract. 

B. Notwithstanding the preceding, Contractor shall perform no work under this 
Term Contract until receipt of a purchase order from the County. 
Contractor acknowledges and agrees that no minimum amount of work is